
HAPPY HOUR
Weekdays 2PM-5PM  

*In-House Only* *Excludes Holidays*

DRINK SPECIALS 
Domestic Drafts 
Domestic Bottles 
House Wine 
Well Drinks 
Tito’s Drinks

LITE BITES
Pepperoni Flatbread

Pretzel Bites 

Mini Corn Dogs

Bone-In Buffalo Wings (6)

Bang Bang Shrimp (6)

General Tso’s Chicken Strips

$4.25
$4.25
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$10.00

$10.00


