## HAPPY HOUR

Weekdays 2PM-5PM
\*In-House Only\*\*Excludes Holidays\*

## DRINK SPECIALS

<b>Domestic Drafts</b>		
Domestic Bottle House Wine	\$ \$4.25 \$6.00	
Well Drinks	\$6.00	
Tito's Drinks	\$7.00	)

## LITE BITES

Pretzel Bites \$6.50 Mini Corn Dogs \$7.50	pperoni	Flatbre	ad		57.50
Mini Corn Dogs \$7.50					ే గుగు మోతకు
	etzel Bit	es			\$6.50
57.50	ni Corn	ogs			\$7.50
				A STATE OF	
Bone-In Buffalo Wings (6) \$7.50	ne-In Bu	iffalo W	lings (6		\$7.50

General Tso's Chicken Strips \$10.00

**Bang Bang Shrimp (6)** 

\$10.00